
4.45-5.15 Children’s session |
Big Brother Bill and

=
Mr.

Travelman645 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
af
NEWS and War Review)

yA Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"

7.45 What American Commenta-
tors Say0 New mah

4
Orchestra,"Blue Roses" (Ellis)8.4 "Bright Horizon"

8.31 Hans Bund and
_ GeorgHaentzschel (piano),

"Crazy Piano’ (Fischer)8.34 "Surfeit of Lampreys:Conversation Piece"
8.52 Harry Robbins (xylo-
phone),
"Dancing Dolls"8.58 Station notiess
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Bournemouth Municipal
"Dancer of Seville’ (Grunow)8.34 ‘Mr, Thunder" *

10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.60 War Review
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
. O Dinner music
O After dinner music
. O SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
A Concert by the NBC Sym-
phony.
conducted by Frank

lack, ‘Jubilee’ (Chadwick),"Indian Suite" (Macdowell),
"The Four Freedoms" (Ben-
nett), "Sheep and Goats Walk-
ing to Pasture" (Bach, arr. Dy-lan), ‘Turkey in the Straw"(trad., arr. Dylan) (U.S.A.
programme)
8.58 KR. Arnold Greir (organ-ist), Impromptu No. 1 in AMajor (Coleridge. Taylor)
9. 0 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
9. 5 Moura Lympany §(pia-nist), Prelude in D Flat Major,
Op. 32, No. 13 (Rachmaninoff)
9. 9 Symphony. Orchestra, ‘‘Al-borada Gracioso" (Ravel)9.17 Maria Muller Poe ewe9.21. London Ae

gta gaa vdchestra, ‘Prelude L’ApreésMidi d’Un Faune"
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andclassical music
10. O At Close of Day10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News

OND

11. 0
For Myour: "The Bady"’11.15 A.C.E. "She Stud-

ies the Vitamins"
Raed
Tunes of the Times42.0 Lunch music (12.15 andaAe oa LONDON NEWS)Educational session

5. = Children’s session: ‘Once
Upon a Time"

5.15 Light Opera and--Musical
Comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day
62 "Europe in» Chains: Slavefunters"
648 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Famous Women: Empress
Josephine7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Talk

by
City Librarian,_H. B. Farnal745 What American Commen-

tators Say8.0 "Baffles"
8.26 "Contented Hour"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer9.33 "The R.A.F. Squadron-aires" (Frank Beadle)
19. 3 Close down

| @472[b) BA i kA
6.
> age Recordings3 The Smile Family
8. 9 Say It With Music9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down

|
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)0. 0 Judy and Jane
0.15 The Lawrence Family0.30 Ma Perkins0.45 Big Sister
5
.30
0 Forbidden Diary
E
Linda’s First Love

(Gran
(Marina)
O The Junior Quizz

Yaa1 London News
30 Time Out with
Steele
Q Those Who Serve7.15 The Vicomte (part 2)7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea
Eric)8.20 Easy Aces

30 wr re Reporter (Sally)& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

Home _ Service’ session
35 Health and Beauty session

0 The Lone anger Rides

Ted

and

8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance .
9. Their Finest Hour
0. O Behind the Microphone0.15 The National Barn Dance
1. 0 London News

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncieTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 John Halifax, Gentieman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.0 Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Mid-day m3lody menu15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
O A Garden of Music
30 Easter Parade
1
O Forbidden Diary5 Linda’s First Love30 Home Service’ sessionigh eer. 0 usical programme3.30 Of Interest to Women4.30 Health and Beauty session

12
1
1
2
2
2
3

(Tony)5. 0 he Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Ridesia6.1 London News
-30 First Light Fraser
Those Who Serve
A Private Affair
Commando StoryMusical Comedy GemsWar Topics Quizz
Easy Aces
Memories of the Old
rawing Room
OQ Their Finest Hour
O Listeners’ Request session
0 London News

:
|SZB em

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom) :

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Music for Work ,11.30 Shopping Reporter ((Eliza-beth Anne
ty O Lunchtime fare

qoagnogo

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 At the Console
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan
5. 0 he Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
ae)6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera

7. 0 Those Who Serve
7.15 His Lordship’s Memoireg
The New Napoleon
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser8.5 War Topics Quizz
8.20 aey Aces8.45 Talking Drums (final eplesode
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.1 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0. London News

47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diar
2.15 Linda’s First Lave2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 The Health and Beautysession
4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Miss Portia Intervenes
Those Who Serve
Reserved
Out of the Darkness
Places in the News (final
roadcast)
War Topics Quizz
Easy Aces45 First Light Fraser

9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clase
sics: The Death of Oliver Becaille10.0 Sammy Kaye programme
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music

ons
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6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
7. 0 New Recordings
7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Songs of Yesteryear
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clage
sics: The Suicide Club
9.30 The Motoring session

(ecs.TTLD
#NowonderIm
admired: Mag-
nificent glossy
feather coat
scarlet comb Laymor Tonic
makesmefeelreallyfit toJay9)an eggeeryday!
AskyourgrocerOrstoreforLil}
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